
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り 12.8 0.00 187.0 7,271 7,271 90,532 8.0

2 曇り 15.5 0.00 762.0 29,627 36,897 181,064 20.4

3 晴れ 24.0 9.00 3220.0 125,194 162,091 271,596 59.7

4 晴れ 20.2 3.70 1747.0 67,923 230,014 362,128 63.5

5 晴れ 16.6 0.50 1321.0 51,360 281,375 452,660 62.2

6 曇り 23.6 8.40 2774.0 107,853 389,228 543,192 71.7

7 晴れ 16.6 0.80 460.0 17,885 407,112 633,724 64.2

8 晴れ 17.2 12.20 3806.0 147,977 555,090 724,256 76.6

9 晴れ 23.4 12.90 3730.0 145,022 700,112 814,788 85.9

10 曇り 18.3 0.00 1117.0 43,429 743,541 905,320 82.1

11 雨 19.3 0.00 492.0 19,129 762,670 995,852 76.6

12 晴れ 16.1 4.50 1643.0 63,880 826,550 1,086,384 76.1

13 晴れ 25.7 12.70 3605.0 140,162 966,712 1,176,916 82.1

14 晴れ 20.0 8.30 3351.0 130,287 1,096,999 1,267,448 86.6

15 晴れ 24.1 13.40 3849.0 149,649 1,246,648 1,357,980 91.8

16 晴れ 25.4 12.50 3754.0 145,956 1,392,604 1,448,512 96.1

17 晴れ 16.0 1.60 1042.0 40,513 1,433,117 1,539,044 93.1

18 晴れ 20.6 13.30 3763.0 146,305 1,579,422 1,629,576 96.9

19 晴れ 25.6 12.90 3562.0 138,491 1,717,913 1,720,108 99.9

20 晴れ 25.1 9.10 3095.0 120,334 1,838,146 1,810,640 101.5

21 晴れ 23.0 5.70 2526.0 98,211 1,936,457 1,901,172 101.9

22 晴れ 24.4 13.10 3760.0 146,189 2,082,646 1,991,704 104.6

23 晴れ 23.0 11.50 3502.0 136,158 2,218,804 2,082,236 106.6

24 曇り 27.5 7.20 2891.0 112,402 2,331,206 2,172,768 107.3

25 雨 20.7 0.00 1054.0 40,980 2,372,185 2,263,300 104.8

26 雨 23.0 0.00 782.0 30,404 2,402,590 2,353,832 102.1

27 曇り 20.7 3.50 2125.0 82,620 2,485,210 2,444,364 101.7

28 晴れ 22.7 12.20 3644.0 141,679 2,626,888 2,534,896 103.6

29 晴れ 25.1 10.80 3448.0 134,058 2,760,947 2,625,428 105.2

30 晴れ 27.3 10.40 3822.0 148,599 2,909,546 2,715,960 107.1

31 曇り 23.1 2.60 2083.0 80,987 2,990,533 2,806,492 106.6

℃ h 76917.0 2,990,533

21.5 6.86 2481.2 96,469

4.87 2328.5 90,532
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